
Value Management Coordinators 
 

6/27/2006 
 
Primary Unit Contact Representing e-mail Address Phone 
             
          WO 
Tom Moore WO-Engineering tlmoore@fs.fed.us   (703) 605-4512 
Jim McDonald WO- Acquisition Mgmt jmcdonald04@fs.fed.us  (703) 605-4550 
John Sebelius WO-Research jsebelius@fs.fed.us  (202) 205-0833 
Linda Jones WO-Research ljones05@fs.fed.us  (202) 205-1200 
`  
      Regions 
Marcia Hughey Region 1 mhughey@fs.fed.us  (406) 329-3335 
Terry Wong Region 2 twong@fs.fed.us  (303) 275-5177 
Ben Martinez Region 3 bmartinez@fs.fed.us  (505) 842-3854 
Dave Jeppsen Region 4 djeppsen@fs.fed.us  (801) 625-5248 
Gary Lybrand Region 5 glybrand@fs.fed.us  (707) 562-8880 
Sandra Wilson-Musser Region 6 swilsonmusser@fs.fed.us  (503) 808-2738 
Randy Warbington Region 8 rwarbington@fs.fed.us  (404) 347-2552 
Cliff Denning Region 9 cdenning@fs.fed.us  (414) 297-3305 
Rodney Dell'Andrea Region 10 rdellandrea@fs.fed.us  (907) 586-8717 
 
    Research 
Mark J McDonough Southern Station mjmcdonough@fs.fed.us   (828) 257-4851 
Sandra Wilson-Musser PNW Station swilsonmusser@fs.fed.us  (503) 808-2738 
Daniel Swienton PSW Station dswienton@fs.fed.us  (510) 559-6494 
Sokjae Cho NE Station scho@fs.fed.us  (610) 557-4120 
Michelle Kasprisin NC Station mkasprisin@fs.fed.us  (651) 649-5207 
Wilbert (Rocky) Boyd RMRS wboyd@fs.fed.us  (970) 498-1135 
Michael Kaspszak FPL mkaspszak@fs.fed.us (608) 231-9322 
Steve Kalinosky FPL Alternate skalinosky@fs.fed.us (608) 231-9343 
 
      T & D 
Kathie Snodgrass Missoula T&D ksnodgrass@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3922 
Ed Gililland San Dimas T&D egililland@fs.fed.us (909) 599-1267x237 
 
 
Alternate Unit Contacts Regional AQM 
Laurie Hamers Region 1 lhamers@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3244 
Elsa Lee Region 2 elsalee@fs.fed.us (303) 275-5287 
Bill Candelaria Region 3 wcandelaria@fs.fed.us (505) 842-3123 
Bonnie Gilbert Region 4 bgilbert@fs.fed.us (801) 625-5448 
Ernie Tordson Region 5 etordsen@fs.fed.us (707) 562-8907 
Susan Sepulveda Region 6 ssepulveda@fs.fed.us (503) 808-2383 
Phyllis Carter Region 8 pcarter@fs.fed.us (404) 347-2618 
Phyllis Carter Region 9 pcarter@fs.fed.us (404) 347-2618 
 Region 10 
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